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XEIMEPINH HMEPIAA OPIQN

OEZZAAONIKH
11 -12 Iav 2020

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

11/1/2020 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:31.98
140040 TOMAANAKOY NEQPIIA 1999 MAOK 'YN. 00:33.11
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MANZEP MK-B
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH NEAN
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ KP-A
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A V
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A :35.
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ KP-A 00:36.02
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO HK-@ 00:36.10
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ K 00:36.23
173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ 00:36.26
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ - 00:36.67
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ 00:36.88
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ QI'IK-A 00:36.99
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEP KP-A 00:36.99
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHX MK-A 00:37.06
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATE KP-A 00:37.45
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007 AP, MK-B 00:37.47
167103 TEQPITOYZH MAPINA 2004 NA KP-A 00:37.58
166158 EYAOZIAAQY Z0OO®IA 200 MK-A 00:38.34
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 20 .B.EANA MK-A 00:38.59
182540 NABPOZIAQY AAIKH XEANAOZ MK-A 00:39.17
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH AO OEPMAI NMK-B 00:39.25
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH KAO ©OEPMAI MK-A 00:39.46
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 06 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:39.55
162351 TMErFIOY FABPIHAIA 006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 00:39.62
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ @ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-A 00:39.80
170744 NMANAGANAZIQY TAPYDAA 2007 EATEK MK-B 00:39.81
162561 AEMONIAQY E/\ENH-ANNA@ 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:39.94
177114 IOPAANIAOQY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZ MK-B 00:40.29
182535 KIT=ZQY EAMIAA 2007 APXENAOZ NMK-B 00:40.34
162565 AEQNIAQOY XPYZA 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA KP-A 00:40.45
173773 AONTZIQY ZTAYP 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A 00:40.91
165740 MMEAEIPINQOY TE 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:41.13
167099 KOPZABBIAQY EP NH 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:41.16
171554 KAPANTQ INA ANAZTAZIA 2007 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 00:41.27
166250 AAZKA/\%;?)Y MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NK-B 00:42.17
171840 MAXIOY TIA EAIZZABET 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:45.34
185410 MANA Prioy zQH MAPIA 2003 NO MAKEA NEAN 00:46.72
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A
173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
172378 KATMNOMOYAQOY AEZIMOINA 2007 NO MAKEA MK-B
162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAZ.HMAO© MK-A
170232 MOYAIOY NOAY=ENH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
169722 KENTEMNOZIAQY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B
162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN
166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A
170298 TMAMAAOIOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2007 MAKEAONIK NMK-B
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170297 ZAAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 2007 MAKEAONIK MK-B

166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A

165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A

169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 2007 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B

158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A

181451 NMOAYMEPQOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA NMK-B

166513 MAMABAZIAEIOY =ANGIMNMH 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A

167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A

167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A

159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A

147140 ZINMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 'YN.

145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ NEAN

171574 AIANH ZYPMH 2006 APHZ MK-A

169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ NMK-B

169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MK-B

156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ NEAN @

158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN \

172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA 2007 MAOK NMK-B &

138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 'YN.

158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK KP-A V

177641 MNMANAAHMHTPIOY AEZMNOINA PA®AH 2007 MAOK MK-B

173114 KANAITZOIAOY XPYZOYANA 2007 MAOK NMK-B

169888 KYPIMAIAOY MAPAZKEYH 2007 MAOK HK-@

177640 KEMIMEPA AGANAZIA NEQPIIA 2007 MAOK n

165938 AGANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK @

170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO %

167461 KANABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. A

119931 MNMOAYXPONIAAH ZTE®ANIA 1993 E.A.T."AA. I'YN.

166182 NM2NIAAOY MEAMNMOMENH ) MK-A

172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA NMK-B

145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH NEAN

166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA MK-A

169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA MK-B

159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA NEAN

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA KP-A

159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH NEAN

169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE € MK-A

174481 KAANQNH BAPBAPA KP-A
50m YNTIO - TENIKH A 11/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ %

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB 00:29.29
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANAI Q@ 2001 APHZ ANAP 00:29.53
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAA: 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:29.89
160353 MOAYZOZ ANEZANAP. 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 00:31.04
179879 MYPIroz APIZTOTE 2006 K.Zz.2.2005 Mr-A 00:31.58
162246 MMANTHZ IQANN 2003 K.E.KOZANH EOHB 00:31.77
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ OYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:32.33
164861 EAEYOEPAK IAAZ ZTEDANO 2001 KAO GEPMAI ANAP 00:32.34
154580 MINADGAZ 2003 N.A.B.EANA EOHB 00:32.41
163202 KAPAM H> ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK MAIA 00:32.72
172410 MOZIAZ 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 00:32.89
172495 MANA Y/\HZ MANAIQTHZ 2006 APHZ Mn-A 00:33.17
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:33.55
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPI1oz 2006 APHZ Mn-A 00:33.62
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:33.76
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:34.00
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MAIA 00:34.13
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ MT'EQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 00:34.18
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A 00:34.27
163208 AITENAKEPHZ AIAMANTHX 2005 EATEK MAIA 00:34.82
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 00:35.13
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ nn-A 00:35.28
187306 =ZYAEPOZ IQANNHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A 00:35.41
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 00:35.43
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166173
162212
168409
162365
166568
174793
170602
166816
165927
169565
170726
163273
170846
190471
169793
169919
181857
181952
167096
169923
170854
170728
174955
184934
166157
176408
179090
169899
166257
166500
177780
167480
170719
162279
172235
163096
166522
167287
181087
170312
157825
157826
157829
169998
166066
172204
171496
159493
154828
167105
173628
190353
169615
135563
182288
163934
170326
170531
187130
175135
159209
163438
180983
168590
173120

NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ

MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA

MINEPIAHZ MEQPIIO
MAPAZOIAOY MEQPIrIoz
KAZANAZ TEQPITOZ-PA®AHA
BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ
MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOZ
XANKIAZ EMMANOYHA
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
KEXATI'IAZ IOPAANHZ
KAPABOATZOZ AITEAOZ
AHMOIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZTYANIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ

ZENKA ANTON

MNINA®AZ MAPIOZ

TZIQNHZ MIXAHA
ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ
NIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ
MMOTIATZHZ XTAYPOX
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
AHMOTITANNHZ ZMYPIAQN
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
TITOMOYAOZ AANEZANAPOZ
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ITTAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ
OINIMETKAZ XPHZTOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ

KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB

KYTMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
AKTZOIAOY IQANNHZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
NTINAZ EYATTEAOZ
KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN

ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTA@

MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANA
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
BAAXOZ AXTEPIO

2KOYPAETOZ 00
MAMABAZINEI
MNINA®AZ NIKOAA

I A\

KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ
MNAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

2ZKOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ
TZAOYZOIAOY XPHZTOZ
TINKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIO=
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
MEPFANTHX ANAPEAZ
KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ

2TANTINO:

2006 AA ASTEPIA nr-A
2005 APHE MAIA
2007 MANSEP nn-B
2005 MAOK MAIA
2005 00O NAIA
2005 HPAKAHZ NAIA
2007 K.E.KOZANH nn-B
2006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A
2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B
2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
2007 HPAKAHE nn-B
2005 00O MAIA
2007 KAO ©EPMAI nn-B
2007 K.E.KOZANH nn-B
2007 APHS nn-B
2007 AMOAKAA nn-B
2006 KM=A KENTA nn-A
2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
2006 N.A.B.EAAA nr-A
2007 AMOAKAA nn-B
2007 APHE nn-B
2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B
2007 HPAKAHE nr-
2007 NEAMOAH M
2006 MAOK @
2007 HPAKAHE @
2007 NEAMOAH B
2007 NAOK nn-B
2006 NEAMOA nn-A
2005 EATEK MAIA
2005 OK NA MAIA

nn-A

nn-B

D MAIA
N nn-B
.A NAIA
nn-A
006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A
07 K.E.KOZANH nn-B
2007 MAKEAONIK nn-B
2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®HB
2003 K.A.NAOY=A EOHB
2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®HB
2007 K.A.NAOY=A nn-B
2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
2006 A.I.=.M.KA nn-A
2007 A.I.5.M.KA nn-B
2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
2005 N.A.B.EAAA MAIA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA nn-A
2007 N.A.B.EAAA nn-B
2006 N.A.B.EAAA nn-A
2007 APHE nn-B
1999 APHE ANAP
2006 MAOK nn-A
2004 MAOK MAIA
2007 MAOK nn-B
2007 MAOK nn-B
2006 MAOK nn-A
2007 MAOK nn-B
2004 NAOK NAIA
2003 00O EOHB
2004 00O MAIA
2006 AA ASTEPIA nn-A
2007 AA ASTEPIA nn-B

00:41.59
00:41.64
00:41.95
00:42.16
00:42.85
00:43.12
00:43.87
00:44.30
00:44.84
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155899 MANMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB
178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
178697 MMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mr-A
191733 TKIZTO ®AABIO 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mnn-A
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrIOox 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2002 NOKAANAMK EOHB
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) 11/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ NEAN 04:31.82
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A
162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ KP-A
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
107964 NAPIAQOY ZTEANA 1991 NO MAKEA I'YN. V 05:10.93
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 05:13.32
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 MNMAOK 'YN. 05:13.71
162413 MMNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAZ.HMA®© HK-@ 05:19.20
170823 TAMAAOINOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI n 05:24.10
171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2007 APHZ 06:01.14
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH %
166250 AAZKAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH
166557 KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
166251 NAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMOA MK-B
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH 2007 NEANO NMK-B
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.Z. KP-A
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 MK-A
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 KP-A
170502 >TIOYKH AAEZANAPA ZANH NMK-B
169722 KENTEMOZIAQY ZQH KOZANH MK-B
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA KEAONIK YN
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH X MAKEAONIK KP-A
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 0 MAKEAONIK MK-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 04 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA @ 2007 MANZEP MK-B
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A
167102 TKANTIAQOY AEZMOINA @ 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A
159439 NAKKA AGHNA \ 2004 APHZ KP-A
160395 MAMNAZHZH G)PEIAEP% 2004 APHZ KP-A
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQ 2006 APHZ MK-A
166055 ®PEITIAQY MAPI 2006 APHZ MK-A
169507 MANAIIQTIAO APIA"PAGAHAIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B
170102 MEPTZIMEK IMA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ MK-B
162208 AMOZTOA A 2005 APHZ KP-A
162186 AMNOZT NIANH 2005 APHZ KP-A
164237 KAZTEP AQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK NEAN
161898 TZAKA AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK KP-A
166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK MK-A
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK MK-A
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK KP-A
119931 MNMOAYXPONIAAH ZTEDANIA 1993 E.A.T."AA. 'YN.
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
167433 OEX>ZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
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162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK NEAN
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 11/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 Ozon MAIA 04:15.98
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 04:16.62
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 04:29.97
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 04:33.78
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 04:38.31
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MAOK nn-A 04:38.77
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 04:41.10
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-A
168510 =ANOGOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. MAIA +53.
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnrn-B & 01.
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIO 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 5:02.77
167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA V 05:03.56
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 05:08.24
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B 05:12.96
169863 MNMANTODAATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2007 MANZEP nn- 05:20.77
170104 *KOYAAKHZ NAZOZ EMMANOYHA T/ 2007 E.A.T."AA. n 05:49.48
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH @
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH @
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH A
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 NEAMOA Mn-A
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ /@ Mnr-B
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ A : nn-B
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ MAIA
165880 NKOTNKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ Mn-A
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ Mnr-A
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ nn-B
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ A MAIA
166731 ANAPEAAHZ NEQPIIO , Mn-A
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ 'PHIOPIOZ 0 KAO OEPMAI Mnrn-B
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrioz 06 K.E.KOZANH Mn-A
157829 >TAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINO 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ @ 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA
171494 >OAIPOIMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 ATMOAKAA Mnr-A
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2005 MANZEP MAIA
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ NAPAZKE 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnr-A
168380 IKIATAZ QIAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHT 2007 APHZ Mnr-B
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPI" 2006 APHZ Mn-A
159886 IQANNIAHZ A PO 2003 APHZ EOHB
164074 MANQAOIO ANEPIOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA
162371 TPIANTAQ, %‘QIQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
176070 ZATIOPI 10X MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
182090 MANOQYZ > METPOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B
169894 MATZ > MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMTOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXANHZ 2006 MAOK Mn-A
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
165916 XPYZOXZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mnr-A
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrIoxz 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA

100m NMETAAOYAA - FTENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

11/1/2020 MNpwi
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG

MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB I'YN. 01:05.50

159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:08.47

143167 TOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK I'YN. 01:09.46

168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:10.30

135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O I'YN. 01:11.50

158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:11.84

163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:12.03

162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:12.28

166050 MKIOYZEMNA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:12.51

163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:13.63

158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN

161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ KP-A

156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MITOA. NEAN

162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP-A

171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI KP-A

166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMNOAKAA MK-A .

176212 >IANAPH MAPIA 2006 MAOK MK-A &

169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B 1:25.30

169884 KAMOTITANNH XPIZTINA 2007 MAOK NMK-B V 01:25.43

167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:30.02

171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A

164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-

170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH 2007 NEAMNOAH n

171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH @

177164 ANATNQZTOMOYAOY AOHNA XPIZTI 2007 NO MAKEA %

170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 2007 HPAKAHZ

163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A

170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH ) MK-B

166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH KP-A

175011 MAPXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA MK-B

165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH NMK-B

145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH NEAN

152563 XATZH MAPIA 200 NEAN

169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 20 MK-B

159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 200 KP-A

169883 EYAOZIAAOY AHMHTPA \ MK-B

162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 05 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A

159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN

185838 MANQAH ArAGH @ 2005 NOKAANAMK KP-A

156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ NEAN
100m MNETAAOYA @IKH ANAPQN (50) 11/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ \

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANT, 2003 APHZ EOHB 01:00.82
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKO. 2001 MAOK ANAP 01:01.14
148003 KANAITZHZ Z IA 2001 HPAKAHZ ANAP 01:01.16
155448 MEIFAz BAZIAEIO 2002 APHZ E®HB 01:01.19
135200 KOKKINI NHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:01.32
162246 MMANT! AMNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH E®HB 01:02.91
163920 BATAAT. Y ATTEANOZ AOANAZIC 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:03.11
159520 KOYT KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 01:06.39
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A 01:06.98
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 01:08.04
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 01:08.90
167163 MANATEQPIriI0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 01:08.91
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A 01:10.71
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2006 MAOK Mn-A 01:13.54
165206 TZOXEAI rKArkA 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:14.90
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:14.97
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTAGYANOZ 2007 APHZ Mnr-B 01:17.76
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 01:18.22
169864 TZEAIOZ OEOAQPOZ 2007 MANZEP Mnrn-B 01:18.89
170836 BIKOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 01:19.11
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170848 AMOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
164675 KOYTZOKQXTAZ AHMHTPIOZ

161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ XPYZOB.

167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX
163201 ZIAEPHZ ZABBAZ

167484 KYPIAKIAHX BAZIAEIOZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
162279 KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOZ
181087 NTINAZ EYAITEAOZ

157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
165752 PQZIOZ NANAIIQTHZ
169565 MHTZIANHX XPHZTOZ
172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ

155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOX
141349 NAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
171492 XPIZTO®OHZ ANAPEAZ

172495 MNAMAKONAYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ

119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ

164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
178468 NATZO MANATIQT

161246 >TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FEN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2006
2007
2003
2006
2007
2006
2002
2000
2004
2006
1995
2006
2005
2004

KAO ©EPMAI nn-B
K.A.NAOY=A nn-B
AA ASTEPIA nn-B
NAOK nn-B
NEAMOAH MAIA
NEAMOAH nn-B
HPAKAHZ nn-A
HPAKAHZ nn-A
HPAKAHZ nn-A
HPAKAHZ nn-A
HPAKAHS MAIA
HPAKAHZ MAIA
HPAKAHS E®HB
HPAKAHZ MAIA
HPAKAHE MAIA
HPAKAHZ MAIA
KAO ©EPMAI nn-A
K.E.KOZANH nn-B
K.A.NAOYZA EOHB
K.A.NAOY=A nn-A
K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
A.l.Z.M.KA

APHS E®H
APHE A
APHS @
APHZ %
APHS P
APHE nn-A
MAOK MAIA
NAOK @ MAIA

01:19.34
01:19.38
01:19.64
01:20.08

11/1/2020 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO .. Zoyareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 02:26.50
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:37.32
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 02:39.36
166434 AAANA MYPOIMH @ 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 02:39.58
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM \ 2005 00O KP-A 02:42.52
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY A/\KM@HOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:42.89
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:43.92
162887 EAEYOGEPIAAQY B MIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:46.28
165937 KAIMAKAMH Z@QIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:46.62
158611 ZHKOIOYA IA 2003 XANO NEAN 02:48.46
170634 AGANAZO MAPIA IQANNA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 02:50.90
161323 AITIAOQY, A 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:51.11
158705 EMEPT ~-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:51.99
169502 HAKO H®OINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:52.92
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK KP-A 02:57.47
171519 XAZIQTH EAMIZ ANNA 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B 02:59.50
170823 TAMAAOINOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B 03:00.85
169901 ABPAMIAQY EYOAAIA 2007 MAOK MK-B 03:16.85
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH 2007 KAO GEPMAI MK-B
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159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIA

166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA

176488 A®ENTOYAIAQOY MNAPAZKEYH
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA

170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA
166032 TZIF'KANH AA®NH

158934 XAPIAAQY ©EOAQPA

166062 ZAMMETOIAQY ANNA

166063 MIMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
182653 MPHIOPIAAOY KQNZTANTINA PADAF
162681 KPAMINOKOYKH KAAAIGEA
171574 AIAH ZYPMH

170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA

166050 IKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/
171575 AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA

156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

188788 ZAMIMETINTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA

166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA

158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA
158478 T'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA
166158 EYAO=IAAOY ZO®IA

176212 >IANAPH MAPIA

173114 KAAAITZOTAOY XPYZOYAA
169888 KYPIMAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA

161445 MNAMNAAOMOYAQOY MANATIQTA
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA

173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA

167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA
166182 TQNIAAOY MEANOMENH

172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA

170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA

169503 MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA %
162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA 0
185838 MANQAH ArAGH 05

200m MIKTH ATOMIK
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2006
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2002
2006
2006
2006
2004
2007
2004
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006

K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
ATOAKAA
ATOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

XANO
E.AT." @

AA ASTEPIA
NOKAAAMK
KH ANAPQN (50)

o)
= &

KP-A

11/1/2020 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
166542 KOYTZOYKHE AMOZTOAQZ\\_ ) 2003 APHS E®HB 02:25.52
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEN 2004 APHZ MAIA 02:29.31
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTA 2003 000 EOHB 02:29.53
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AG 2003 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 02:31.72
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ (0)2 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnn-A 02:33.26
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ W OP 2004 000 MAIA 02:33.60
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZ 10z 2005 MANZEP MAIA 02:36.08
167287 XATZHIE OQTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mr-A 02:36.33
162371 TPIANT. N 2 IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 02:36.54
168510 =ANGOI AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. MAIA 02:42.20
169895 0OYZO AOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B 02:50.13
173120 KAAANIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nr-B 02:51.39
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 02:54.77
169614 MANQAOIOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ Mnr-B 02:55.53
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ PHIOPIOX 2007 KAO GEPMAI nn-B 03:02.06
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KMNZA KENTA Mr-A 03:11.56
170104 ZKOYAAKHZ AAZOZ EMMANOYHA I/ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 03:14.07
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
167163 TMAMATEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
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158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
166731 ANAPEAAHZ TEQPIIO 2006 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A
143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA
165752 PQZIOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA nn-A
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA MAIA
162595 MANQAAKOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA MAIA
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 Ozon MAIA
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ Mnr-B
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP @
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 MAOK MAIA \
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDOANOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B &
132132 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NMAOK ANAP
165206 TZOXEAI IKArkA 2005 MAOK MAIA V
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 00O MAIA
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAI
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA n
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA @
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA @
178697 MMNAMIMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ A
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZz.0 MAIA
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2002 NOKA/\A@ EOHB
181952 ZENKA ANTON 2007 E.AT.' nn-B
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.T, €io Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
107657 MENAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 19 ANAP 00:23.29
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN @KAHZ ANAP 00:25.19
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX % MAOK MAIA 00:25.71
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 0 NEAMOAH EOHB 00:25.98
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 98 APHZ ANAP 00:26.18
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:26.30
141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ @ 2000 APHZ ANAP 00:26.43
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIO 2003 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 00:26.75
162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ @ 2003 K.E.KOZANH EOHB 00:26.92
158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOYMIO 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB 00:27.11
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:27.21
161734 TE®OIMNOYAOZ © XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:27.24
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:27.31
163096 2005 K.E.KOZANH MAIA 00:27.34
163276 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:27.58
159209 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:27.84
164861 2001 KAO GEPMAI ANAP 00:27.90
170719 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnrn-B 00:27.93
160353 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA 00:27.97
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA EOHB 00:27.97
165880 NKOINKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mn-A 00:28.02
163852 MIMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 EATEK EOHB 00:28.06
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:28.26
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATMOAKAA MAIA 00:28.29
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEz MAIA 00:28.32
163208 AITENAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK MAIA 00:28.37
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA MAIA 00:28.39
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 00:28.56
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:28.70
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:28.81
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mn-A 00:28.91
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54
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

183540
177780
187605
178468
165918
163850
166554
164374
172204
167591
172495
162595
164223
165206
154828
167165
162212
174406
164224
183558
181087
174793
175149
166527
173597
169632
171505
166257
165927
164903
164080
190212
167800
166816
181857
184934
169010
169923
169919
186114
167432
179090
190471
170247
175348
176408
174955
178697
164220
171675
164675
178040
170505
161424
179879
167604
175993
167479
167167
167163
167161
167480
167173
163201
170720

KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
QINIMETKAZ XPHZTOZ
ZOIMMAZ NANATIQTHZ
NATZO MANAIIQT
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
AIZKOZ METPOZ

METFAZ NIKOAAOZ

BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ
KINTEPAHZ NANATTQTHZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
TZOXEAI T'KATKA

MNINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
2ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NTINAZ EYATTEAOZ
MINEPIAHZ MEQPIIO
OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA

NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMNOYTZHZ NMANATIQTHZ
NMAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ
OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ
KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ
XATZHANTQNIOY AOGANAZIOZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAZANAZ TEQPITOZ-PA®AHA
TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ
MMOTIATZHZ XTAYPOZ
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
TZIQNHZ MIXAHA
ZTYANIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPATTANNHZ MOAYZOZ
KOYPMIMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATH
KAPABOATZOZ AITEAOZ

KAPAKAZIAHZ EMMAN
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ z

KOYTZQKRI A¥ AHMHTPIOE
MAG)IYAHMHTPIOZ

MATI AGANAZIOZ

MANATTIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ

MYPIrOz APIZTOTEAHZ

MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ EYATTEAOZ Al

FMANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
2IAEPHZ ZABBAZ

KATOIAOY MANAMQTHX

2006 HPAKAHZ Mnri-A
2005 OK NAOYZA MNAIA
2004 NO MAKEA NAIA
2004 ATAAN.GEZ NAIA
2005 ATAAN.GEZ NAIA
2004 HPAKAHZ MNAIA
2006 NEATOAH nr-A
2006 APHZ Mnri-A
2006 A.l.Z.N.KA Mnr-A
2006 NAOK Mnri-A
2006 APHZ Mnri-A
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MNAIA
2006 NEATMOAH Mnri-A
2005 NAOK NAIA
2005 N.A.B.EANA NAIA
2006 HPAKAHZ Mnri-A
2005 APHZ NAIA
2007 NEAMOAH nr-B
2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
2004 ATAAN.GEZ NAIA
2007 K.E.KOZANH nr-B

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ

2007 EATEK
2007 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH

2007 AEA.NTO nn-s
2005 AZON 44Q(E nAIA
2005 AZQN MAIA

MAIA

nn-A

nn-A

K nn-A
\.k 2 nn-B
nn-A
007 AMOAKAA nn-s
07 AMOAKAA nn-B
2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-s
2007 E.AT."AA. nn-s
2007 NEAMOAH nn-s
2007 K.E.KOZANH  Mn-B
2007 AZQN 40 EK  MM-B
2006 MHFAS.HMA®  MM-A
2007 HPAKAHS nn-s
2007 HPAKAHS nn-B
2006 ATAAN.GES nn-A
2004 NEAMOAH MAIA
2006 NEAMOAH nn-A
2007 NEAMOAH nn-s
2007 EATEK nn-s
2007 EATEK nn-B
2004 K.3.5.2005 nAIA
2006 K.5.%.2005 nn-A
2006 K.3.5.2005 nn-A
2007 MHFAS.HMA®  MN-B
2006 HPAKAHS nn-A
2006 HPAKAHE nn-A
2006 HPAKAHS nn-A
2006 HPAKAHS nn-A
2006 HPAKAHS nn-A
2006 HPAKAHS nn-A
2005 HPAKAHS nAIA
2007 HPAKAHS nn-B

2006 NAOK n
2007 APHZ é
B




97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

170728
168248
176311
170838
167484
163253
157176
160493
163248
162324
163258
163851
163271
160603
166737
187306
170846
166522
166519
170602
162270
184409
157825
157829
165752
160354
171496
167784
167792
167105
170135
173628
174944
190353
155233
160378
157453
164206
155213
156037
155379
156035
180093
172684
170855
169216
166052
178788
169793
169615
135200
132305
155448
159886
158485
158484
167844
166839
175345
182288
147615
166159
166157
168251
182090

MANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ
MMINOYMAKHZ EYZTAGIOZ
KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
ZABBATMNETPAKHZ ANAPEAX
KAMNMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
=YAEPOZ IQANNHZ
KEXATIIAZ IOPAANHZ
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MEKOZ MEQPII0Ox
MAPAZOIAOY MEQPIIOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
MErOx >TEPI1OX
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ

ZTAMIMOYAQOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ

PQZIOZ MANAMQTHZ
ZTYNIAPAZ ©QMAZ

2KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO:

KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
ArAZ AGANAZIOZ
2YPOYXIAHZ ATTEAOZ
KAPAAHZ EYAITEAOZ
OANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ
KOYKO®IKHZ OEOAQPOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ

2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
FAIPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ

KONTHZ M'EQPIIO%

MMNATZAPHZ AGANA
NIKOAAKHZ MEQPI/
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQ
MAMAAOMOYAGEMI

AHMOTMOYAQZ AHMHTPIOZ
MENEZ=IA 10z

KOKKIN IOANNHZ
TZOYMA AZIAEIOZ
META INEIOZ

IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
TZAMMNOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE]

MMNAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZOITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX

2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2004
2007
2003
2003
2006

2004 AMOAKAA
2007 A.T.Z.N.KA
2006 A=QN 40 EK

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA

02 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
1998 APHZ
1997 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2005 APHZ

2006
2001
2006
2006
2007
2007

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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170326 ZKOYAHZ ANTQNIOX

169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA

155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ

158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMMOZ
174422 ZIAZ10Z AXTEPIOZ

169899 TITOMOYAOZ AAEEANAPOZ
169900 MMNOMMNITZHZ ©EOAQPOZ
184234 TZATMAAHZ FEQPIIOZ

170746 BOZNAKIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
170531 TZAOYZOIAQOY XPHZTOX
169892 ArAGAITEAIAHZ >ABBAZ
187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
171599 TZOYA®AZ STEGANOZ

175135 AHMHTPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
170328 MIOIIATZHZ >TAMATIOZ
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
144976 =ANOOINOYAOZ MANAMIQTHX
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PA®AL
188215 MAPOYZHX ZQTHPIOZ

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
170836 BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZX
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
170104 ZKOYAAKHZ AAZOX EMMANOYHA T1¢
188737 NOYAAKAZ IQANNHZ

MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
E.A.T."AA.
(6]0JC)
APXEAAOZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
E.A.T."AA.
E.A.T."AA.

171378 XANENAHZ AHMHTPIOZ nn-B
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ Mnr-B
191733 TKIZTO ®AABIO Mnn-A
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX EOHB
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ MAIA
152748 TAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ ANAP
179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ MAIA
168456 NOYZHZ ANAZOY NAZAPOZ MAIA
170670 ZEZKOYPHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ nn-B
181952 ZENKA ANTON 0 E.A.T."AA. Mnr-B
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIK IKQN (50) 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ % 2
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB I'YN. 00:27.14
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH @ 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:27.98
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA \ 2005 MAOK KP-A 00:28.71
140040 TOMNAANAKOQY IEQPT 1999 MAOK 'YN. 00:29.04
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQY A IA 2005 APHZ KP-A 00:29.43
159612 KAPAKAANH I®IMN 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:29.47
170102 MEPTZIMEKH OAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:29.67
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 00:30.01
162549 TPIKIQNH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:30.23
162111 ZMHAI NAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:30.24
160393 INANNO FEQPIIA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:30.30
167795 AAE=ZA IAH BAZINIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK MK-A 00:30.38
171929 >TAMITOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:30.42
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 00:30.42
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.42
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.51
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:30.53
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 NAOK KP-A 00:30.55
170507 NOTOOETH ANAZTAZIA 2007 EATEK NMK-B 00:30.58
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO NEAN 00:30.68
166303 YOANTIAOQOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO MK-A 00:30.82
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:30.89
166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:31.01
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH NEAN 00:31.03



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA

179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA

166063 MIMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
167094 POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH
175338 TKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
170502 >TIOYKH AAEZANAPA
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA
164902 NOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
159592 MAATIAOY EIPHNH
162351 MEFTOY FABPIHAIA
167840 MOYAA XPYZA

169379 ZAMNANH ZQH

166300 AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
169884 KAMOITANNH XPIZTINA
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH
169214 MNMAMAAHMA AEZTOINA
162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
169924 ZTEPITOY AOMNA

157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH
143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMNAZIA
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH
166062 ZAMMETOIAOY ANNA
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA
162691 MMNEIAH MAPIA

177114 TIOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH
173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIIQTA
167098 KOPZABBIAQY ZTE®ANIA
162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANGOH
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH
167606 KAKATE OYPANIA

176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA
171575 AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA
170744 MNAMAGANAZIOY FAPYOANAIA
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

172378 KATNOIMNOYAQOY AEZMNOI A@
147588 BAAXOY KQNZTANTIN \
188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH @INH
170242 NTAH NE®EAH

170721 POYMEAIQTH AIK
171840 NMAXIOY TAM E
183685 XYZA METKI

170244 AEAAATO WMAXH
175952 TPIXAK
170243 BIOAITZ
164875 MNA=I
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ

166250 AAXKAAOIMNOYAOY MAPIA

171839 NETA BAZIAIA

173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH

172164 BAZINAKOY BAZIAIKH

185410 MAMATEQPIIOY ZQH MAPIA

177164 ANATNQZTOMOYAOY AGHNA XPIZTI
176253 ANATNQZTOMOYAOQOY BAZIAIKH MAP
182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA
162413 MMNAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH

167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA

169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA

2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2007
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2004
2007
2003
2001
2006
2006
2007
1999
2007
2006
2006
2006

07
2007
2007
2005
2007
2001
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

MAOK KP-A
APHE nK-B
NEAMOAH MK-A
AMOAKAA nK-A
N.A.B.EAAA nK-A
XAN® nK-A
HPAKAHZ nK-A
MAKEAONIK nK-A
AMOAKAA KP-A
K.E.KOZANH nK-B
N.A.B.EAAA KP-A
A=QN 40 EK KP-A
MAOK KP-A
AEA.MTOA. nK-A
XANO MK-A
HPAKAHZ nK-B
XANO MK-A
NAOK nK-B
AA ASTEPIA nK-B
APHE nK-B
AA ASTEPIA nK-A
HPAKAHZ
AMOAKAA nK-
HPAKAHZ N
006 @
N.A.B.EAAA @
AMOAKAA A
NAOK nK-B
MAOK rYN
APHE nK-B
AA AS nK-A
E. : nK-A
NA nK-A
ANA nK-A
.M.KA KP-A
AKAHE nK-A
K.2.=.2005 MK-A
KAO ©EPMAI nK-A
XANO MK-B
APHE nK-B
EATEK nK-B
ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
NO MAKEA nK-B
NO MAKEA rYN.
AA ASTEPIA nK-A
A=QN 40 EK nK-B
HPAKAHZ nK-B
HPAKAHZ nK-A
XANO MK-B
A=QN 40 EK nK-B
A=QN 40 EK MK-B
A=QN 40 EK nK-B
NEAMOAH KP-A
NEAMOAH nK-A
NEAMOAH MK-B
NEAMOAH nK-B
NEAMOAH MK-B
K.=.2.2005 nK-B
NO MAKEA NEAN
NO MAKEA nK-B
NO MAKEA nK-B
NO MAKEA nK-B
MHrAZ.HMA®  [MK-A
HPAKAHZ nK-A
HPAKAHZ nK-A




90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

167180 MMNOYPOYAH XPIZTINA
170717 KAMNANTZAKH AAEZIA
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
162895 TATTH MAPIA >TYAIANH
163245 KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH

171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
166434 AAAANA MYPOTH

162762 KAPAGANAZH MANAIIQTA
176488 A®ENTOYAIAQOY MAPAZKEYH
169722 KENTEMNOZIAOY ZQH

162275 AXMNAPIAQOY EYAO=IA

169140 MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
170298 MAMAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA
170297 ZAAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA
170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAQOY APTEMIZ
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH

158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH

165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA
175011 NAPXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
166356 TMAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
181451 NMOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA
156913 AATZIOY EAENH

171019 FAANANOIOYAOY EAENH
160050 KIZIPH EAENH

170137 ZA®EIPIAQOY ZTAMATIA
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
169797 AEAHMAPA EAMIAA

145850 BAZINEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH
147277 ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
152563 XATZH MAPIA

166341 AAAKIAOY GEOAQPA

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH

166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA

170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA

0
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PA®AHAIA$O7
165440

MAZXAAH ZANOOYAA
169874 NAAA EAENH
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA
161323 AIITAOY ©OEOAQPA
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH
162419 IKIOYZENA NETPOI
166545 KANANH EY®POZY, A
161898 TZAKAAQOY AIKAT
166314 AITKA ANAZTAW
170634 AGANAZONQYAOY MAPIA IQANNA
169883 EYAOZ=IA
177209 PIZA TK
188526 MEIMAP EYAITEAIA
138074 A®EN IAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY GEOAQPA
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
158516 MANOY EAENH
160382 KYPOY AYAIA
166158 EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA
173114 KAAAITZOTAOY XPYZOYAA
154762 KATEAAQOY EAENH
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH
165938 AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
182540 NABPOZIAOY AAIKH

9
S

AENH

HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
ATMOAKAA
ATOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
AEA.MITOA.

A=QN 40 EK
N.A.B.EAAA NEAN

N.A.B.E
APHZ

APHZ

2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2004 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK
1999 MAOK
2006 NAOK
2002 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2001 NAOK
2003 NAOK
2003 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2002 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK

2006 APXEAAOZ



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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182545 INAIKOZOrAOY EAENH 2006 APXEANAOZ MK-A
182535 KIT=ZQY EAMIAA 2007 APXENAOZ NMK-B
181229 KOIAIAPIAQY MAPIA KQNZTANTINA 2007 KNZA KENTA MK-B
180254 MMNAMIIATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANOH 2005 KNZA KENTA KP-A
191778 ZOAIPIAOY EAIZZABET 2006 KMNZA KENTA MK-A
166182 T2NIAAOY MEATNOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162427 MANATIQTIAQOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN @
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A \
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A &
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
174481 KAANQNH BAPBAPA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A ?‘
177640 KEMIMEPA AGANAZIA NEQPIIA 2007 MAOK MK-B
176375 KAMIMA AIKATEPINH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A
154018 BOIANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK NEA
200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @wvopiu SUHHETOXNAG
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ P 02:14.80
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ QANAP 02:21.23
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:38.80
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 APHZ @ EOHB 02:39.23
153305 MNMPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAOK ANAP 02:40.15
164074 MANQAOINOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 AP, MAIA 02:40.68
171494 >OAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 % Mnn-A 02:45.37
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 MAIA 02:48.30
159597 MHAIKOZ NMAYAOZ .2005 MAIA 02:48.42
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ OAKAA MAIA 02:56.46
166328 ZANAKQZITAZ AMNOAAQN % Mnn-A 02:57.23
166731 ANAPEAAHZ TEQPIIO 0 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A 02:59.02
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOX 07 NAOK nn-B 03:03.43
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 03:10.25
178788 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ nn-B 03:12.21
169892 ATAOAITEAIAHZ ZABBAZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B 03:13.36
176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPI @ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 03:14.60
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTIN 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnr-B 03:26.86
174422 ZIAZIOX AZTEPIOX 2007 MAOK nn-B 03:30.32
172235 AKTZOIAOY IQAN 2007 KAO OGEPMAI Mnr-B 03:31.07
180093 TAIPOZ ANAZTAZ 2007 APHZ nn-B 03:43.67
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQ H 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB
172486 XEIMQNIAHX AAE APOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A
171675 KAPATTIAN PHZTOZ MANATITIS 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
184934 MMNOII AYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B
167605 OEOAQP, QNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA
174596 AXIA > METPOZ 2007 MAKEAONIK nn-B
184409 MEroz TEPIrIoz 2007 MAKEAONIK Mnrn-B
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIoz 2006 APHZ nn-A
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA
175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEI] 2005 APHZ MAIA
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOAF 2005 000 MAIA
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB
200m NMPOZOIO0 - TENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50) 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:54.42
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:57.71
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160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAXTAZIA
161323 AITTAOY ©EOAQPA

172412 EAMAZH ANNA

171519 XAZIQTH EAMIZ ANNA

162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
169568 MAIATZIOY >TYAIANH

182653 MPHIOPIAAOY KQNZTANTINA PAGAF
167180 MMNOYPOYAH XPIZTINA

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH

170232 NMOYAIOY NMOAY=ENH

169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA

169888 KYPIMAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH

166251 NAAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA

171554 KAPANTQNA AEZMOINA ANAZTAZIA
166062 ZAMMETOIAOY ANNA

164902 ANOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA

169797 AEAHMAPA EAMIAA

169006 ®AOYAH APETH

166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA

180091 KABBAGA IQANNA

177209 PIZA TKAMIMPIEAA

166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA

160382 KYPOY AYAIA

188526 MEIMAPOI'AOY EYAITEAIA

176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA

132319 ZEBAZTIAAOQY APIZTH

168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH
167304 MAMAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAP

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2003
2006
2006
1997
2006
2004

HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
ATMOAKAA
A=QN 40 EK
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

(6]0IC)

AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.

@5)

11/1/2020 Anoy.

5

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwuu%m\ Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX MAIA 05:04.76
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx MAIA 05:07.59
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ Mnr-A 05:12.85
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 05:17.77
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrIoz Mnr-A
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 3 EOHB
165752 PQZIOZ NMANATIQTHZ 0 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX 07 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ @ 2004 APHZ MAIA
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTAGYANOZ 2007 APHZ Mnr-B
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 1997 APHX ANAP
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMI \ 2003 APHZ EOHB
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ N@Z 2006 MAOK Mn-A
171599 TZOYADAZ STEOANOX 2007 MAOK Mnr-B
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPI=V¥OOOP 2004 000 MAIA
173120 KAANIONTZHZ4 b1 2007 AA AZTEPIA nr-B
185837 MATZAAIAH N p: 2002 NOKAANAMK E®HB

400m 1 ATOMIKH - FTENIKH FYNAIKQN (50) 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKES 6

AM OvopgT' E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNG
152563 XATZFN%PI'A 2002 APHS NEAN 05:08.30
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:30.18
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A 05:43.76
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 06:03.08
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 06:06.69
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI KP-A
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH MK-A
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
175011 MAPXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ MK-A
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ KP-A
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162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ KP-A
173114 KANAITZOTIAOY XPYZOYANA 2007 MAOK NMK-B
169502 HAKOY IQZH®INA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
185838 MANQAH ArAGH 2005 NOKAANAMK KP-A
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 11/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 7
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ E®HB 02:00.76
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:00.86
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ E®HB 02:01.55
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:04.47
141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ ANAP
165880 TKOTKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.Zz.2.2005 Mr-A
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZX 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-A
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATMOAKAA MAIA
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A
167163 MANATEQPIriIoy AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ n
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA @
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK @
168510 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. A
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.Q Mn-A
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ Mnr-A
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO © Mnn-A
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 Mr-A
167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 MAIA
164374 METAZ NIKOAAOZ Mnr-A
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAIA
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ NAN.GEZ MAIA
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ % HPAKAHZ nn-B
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 0 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ MNAPAZKEYAZ 06 N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAO @ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ x 2007 APHZ Mnr-B
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HP. 2006 AA AZTEPIA nr-A
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
170326 ZKOYAHZ ANT (0] 2007 MAOK Mnr-B
175993 INANNIQTH IK 0z 2007 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B
166257 ZYMEQNI oz 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
176070 ZATIOPI 10X MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
166568 MATZQY NZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 00O MAIA
168248 MIMIN KHZ EYZTAGIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B
172204 BAAXOZ AZTEPIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA Mnr-A
166816 KAZANAZ N'EQPIrIOZ-PAGAHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 NEANOAH Mnrn-B
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A
170104 ZKOYAAKHZ NAZOZ EMMANOYHA T/ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nr-B
181952 ZENKA ANTON 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B
167432 KOYPMMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B
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179090
170758
161734
167167
167283
167161
167480
167800
170726
176311
167484
156275
160493
163248
163850
162279
163258
170847
163096
162246
167287
170602
143094
170312
165752
160353
164080
167792
154580
167096
155233
171492
168380
164206
162119
180093
173597
170854
172684
169216
169614
178788
169793
169615
135563
119963
135200
166542
164074
166839
175345
182288
166527
163920
168251
169894
158503
158505
184234
169895
170746
170531
132132
168098
165820

MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ OGEOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KIOZZEZ BAZINEIOZ
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
XANKIAZ EMMANOYHA
KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
AEAHTTANNHZ MPHITOPIOZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMANTHZ IQANNHZ
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
MAPAZOIAOY MEQPIIOZ
TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA

PQZIOZ MANAMQTHX
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
MNINA®AZ MIXAHA

MINA®AZ MAPIOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
FKIATAZ OIAIMMNOX

KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FAIPOX ANAZTAZIOZ

NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONTHZ M'EQPIIOx
NIKOAAKHZ MEQPITOZ
MANQAOIMOYAOZ OP®EAZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
AHMOIOYAOZ AHMHTPI @
MENE=IAZ AHMHTPIOX
KOYTZOYKHZ AGAN

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ,
KOKKINIAHZ IQA

BATAATZOI'AOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIC
TZOITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
TZATMAAHZ MEQPIIO%
OYZOYNOI'AQOY AHMHTPIOZ
BOZNAKIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZAOYZOIAQOY XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ
MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2005
2003
2006
2007
2000
2007
2006
2004
2005
2006
2003
2006
2002

06
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
1999
1995
1998
2003
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2004
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
1997
2006
2006

NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
ATOAKAA

MAIA
EOHB
nn-A
nn-B
ANA

A=QN 40 EK
A=QN 40 EK Mnr-A

APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK

N.A.B.E
N.A.B.EANA
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181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAS 2006 KM=A KENTA nn-A
163328 MEAKOYAHS EYATTEAOS 2005 AA ASTEPIA NAIA
170836 BIKOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS 2007 AA ASTEPIA nn-B
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNSTANTINOZ 2007 AA ASTEPIA nn-B
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY FEQPIIOS 2002 AA ASTEPIA EOHB
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEEANAPOS 2005 ATAAN.OE= MNAIA
171378 XAAEMAHE AHMHTPIOS 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOS -®IAINMNOS 2003 OAY=.OES. EOHB
161246 STE®ANOY AHMHTPIOS 2004 OAYS.OES. NAIA
163081 SENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOS 2003 OAY=.OES. E®OHB
166991 KAPATIANNHE MEQPIIOS 2005 OAYS.OES. NAIA
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO ®EPMAI NAIA
170670 ZESKOYPHE XPISTO®OPOS 2007 XANO nn-8
186114 KAPATTANNHZ MOAYZOS 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 11/1/2
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia XNS
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB TYN. N)?ogss
158413 HAIAAOY AGANASIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 2:12.34
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A ?‘ 02:13.72
162427 NANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:15.15
164237 KASTEPAOIMOYAOY EYATTEAIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 02:17.21
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP- 02:17.52
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANASTASIA 2007 APHZ n 02:18.88
166434 AAAAA MYPOTH 2005 K.E.KOZANH @ 02:20.00
167171 MOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ @ 02:20.22
162336 MKOMKA XPISTINA 2004 K.5.5.2005 A 02:20.40
159612 KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 02:20.68
160991 MEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMOA KP-A 02:21.56
162419 TKIOYZEMA METPOMOYAOY EAENH 2005 KP-A 02:21.96
165750 KAPAMMINESH KQNSZTANTINA MK-A 02:23.15
158961 MMOTKOTE EAENH-MIXAEAA KP-A 02:23.71
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH MK-A 02:24.06
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA KP-A 02:24.21
166165 SIAMMAKOY AHMHTPA MK-A 02:24.76
162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZABET \l KP-A 02:25.26
166174 BAAXOMOYAOY AEZMOINA MK-A 02:25.72
169722 KENTEMOZIAOY ZQH 007 K.E.KOZANH MNK-B 02:26.01
162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOI 03 APHZ NEAN 02:26.02
160393 MANNOYAAKH FEQPIIA 2003 APHZ NEAN 02:26.58
163327 KAPATPOYMKOY AIKATEPINH @ 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:26.94
167260 NASKAPIAOY KQNZTANTIN 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:26.96
158705 SEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKO @AN 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:27.69
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH x 2001 MAOK FYN. 02:27.75
171929 STAMMOAH EIPHNH % 2006 NEAMOAH MK-A 02:27.83
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BE ISTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:30.21
162413 MMAIPAKTAPH =T 2006 MHIAS.HMA®  MK-A 02:30.61
169507 MANATIQTIAOYSMAPIAPAGAHAIA 2007 APHZ MNK-B 02:31.38
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAMOAH MNK-B 02:32.95
162189 KONTA A 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:33.38
170502 STIOYK APA 2007 K.E.KOZANH MNK-B 02:33.61
170823 MAMAAO Y EAISABET AANAH 2007 KAO ®EPMAI MNK-B 02:33.62
171839 NETA 2007 NEAMOAH MNK-B 02:36.06
169884 KAMOITANNH XPISTINA 2007 MAOK MNK-B 02:37.92
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ MNK-B 02:39.41
167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XAN® MK-A 02:39.83
176488 ADENTOYAIAOY MAPASKEYH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MNK-B 02:40.15
143544 NANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA 2001 00O FYN. 02:40.59
177114 IOPAANIAOY XPISTINA 2007 APHZ MNK-B 02:41.01
171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 AA ASTEPIA MNK-B 02:42.70
167102 MKANTIAOY AESMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EAAA MK-A 02:42.81
169503 MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPISTINA 2007 AA ASTEPIA MNK-B 02:44.10
173773 AONTZIOY STAYPOYAA 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A 02:46.09
170232 MOYAIOY MOAYZENH 2007 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 02:46.67
169901 ABPAMIAOY EYOAAIA 2007 MAOK MK-B 02:48.01

oy.
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170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH
171575 AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
166250 AA>KAAOIMOYAQOY MAPIA
173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH
176253 ANATNQZTOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH MAP
167164 MAANAMA KQNZTANTINA
169008 >KOYPA AHMHTPA
167486 TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA
170717 KANANTZAKH AAEZIA
169379 ZAIMNANH ZQH

166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
162895 TATTH MAPIA >TYAIANH
163245 KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH
166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH
158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH

169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
159703 XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH
162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANOH
170242 NTAH NE®EAH

167099 KOP>ABBIAOY EPMIONH
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY XTAMATIA
159439 NAKKA AGHNA

159601 PHIINOY AGHNA

147088 MENTEKIAH ANAXTAZIA

157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH

161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA @
169797 AEAHMAPA EAMIAA

166341 AAAKIAOY GEOAQPA @
171574 AIAH ZYPMH \
170101 AININAKH A/\EEANA%

165440 NMAZXAAH ZANOOY,

169799 KOPAANOYAH EA

173414 >BHPKOY AMA
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA

162358 KANANH ANAZTAZIA
162117 NAZIOY APAZKEYH AANAH
166050 IKIOYZE TPOMNOYAQOY BAPBAP/

165937 KAIMA H ZO®IA

162943 XAZA EAIAN

166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA

158609 T'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
188788 ZAMIMETINTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
169883 EYAO=IAAOY AHMHTPA
166162 MAZAPAKH EYGYMIA

166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA

158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
158478 N'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA
161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANATIQTA

034 APHZ

2007 NEAMOAH
2007 APHZ

2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 NEAMNOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NO MAKEA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2007 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2007 K.A.NAO

2004 AHOAK@
2004 AMOA

2005 A.

2007

200
20

: @
2004 K.A.NAOYZA é%

EK
YEANA
.EANA

02 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2004 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2003 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2007 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2001 NAOK
2004 APHZ
2007 NAOK
2004 NAOK

KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
NK-A
MK-A

02:48.07
02:49.38
02:51.00



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK MK-A
165938 AOANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO MK-A
166303 YOANTIAOQOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO MK-A
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A
169502 HAKQOY IQ>H®INA 2007 AA AZTEPIA
166182 NM2NIAAOY MEAINMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
167433 OEZ>ZANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
169214 TMAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA @
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA \
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA &
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAOQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK V
50m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @ ZUHHETOXNG
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ N 00:28.63
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB @ 00:29.50
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ %/ 00:29.86
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 00:30.81
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:30.98
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 I'IAOK 00:31.21
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 O @ I'YN. 00:31.25
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APH KP-A 00:31.73
166050 MKIOYZEMNA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 AP, MK-A 00:31.87
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2A KP-A 00:31.93
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA KP-A 00:31.96
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA MK-A 00:32.14
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA KP-A 00:32.18
159439 NAKKA AGHNA % KP-A 00:32.59
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA (0]0]C] I'YN. 00:32.60
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 3 XANG NEAN 00:33.11
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZI 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:33.12
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:33.30
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:33.49
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH @ 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:33.59
171929 >TAMITOAH EIPHNH \ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:33.68
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:34.17
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®D 2004 ATMOAKAA KP-A 00:34.38
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EA 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:34.44
162681 KPAMIMOKOYK AN EA 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:35.06
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:35.10
170102 MEPTZIM ’W/\INA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:35.13
169924 >TEPI1 A 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B 00:35.73
166356 TMAIMAZL APIA MYPTQ 2006 ATMNOAKAA MK-A 00:35.94
163488 AYKIA YPTQ 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:35.94
169507 TMANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:35.96
172164 BAZINAKQOY BAZIAIKH 2007 K.z.2.2005 MK-B 00:35.97
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A 00:36.10
176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:36.33
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:36.55
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:36.64
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:36.82
167103 TEQPIrOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:37.05
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B 00:37.16
143544 NMANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 000 'YN. 00:37.42
175011 MAPXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B 00:38.12
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:38.15



43 162691 MIMEAH MAPIA 1999 NMAOK 'YN. 00:38.46
44 170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 00:38.60
45 166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:38.66
46 166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI MK-A 00:39.61
47 176253 ANAINQZTOMOYAOQY BAZIAIKH MAP 2007 NO MAKEA MK-B 00:42.15
48 181451 MNMOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA NMK-B 00:42.57
49 170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:43.09
50 172378 KATNOIMOYAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2007 NO MAKEA NMK-B 00:43.49
51 177164 ANATNQZTOMOYAQOY AOHNA XPIZTI 2007 NO MAKEA MK-B
52 182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA 2007 NO MAKEA NMK-B
53 163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
54 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
55 176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
56 170823 TAMAAOINOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B
57 163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
58 159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A @
59 176488 AGENTOYAIAQOY MAPAZKEYH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B \
60 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK YN &
61 166035 BIKEAIAQOY AIKATEPINH 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A
62 175338 TKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A V
63 169140 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A
64 170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAOY APTEMIZ 2007 MAKEAONIK NMK-B
65 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA KP-A@
66 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA N
67 167102 TKANTIAQOY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA @
68 170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA %
69 147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ N
70 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ YN
71 166055 ®PEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A
72 170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ NMK-B
73 165440 MNMAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ MK-B
74 169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH NMK-B
75 166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA MK-A
76 171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA NMK-B
77 161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH KP-A
78 166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA MK-A
79 188788 ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA % MAOK MK-A
80 169883 EYAO=IAAOY AHMHTPA 0 MAOK NMK-B
81 138074 A®ENTOYAIAQOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIA. 99 MAOK 'YN
82 166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A
83 165740 MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH @ 2006 MAOK MK-A
84 166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK MK-A
85 174784 TAITOYZH XPYZH @ 2007 MAOK MK-B
86 160382 KYPOY AYAIA \ 2003 APHZ NEAN
87 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY @ET% 2002 APHZ NEAN
88 169884 KAIMOTITANNH XPI 2007 MAOK NMK-B
89 173114 KAANAITZOIAQY X A 2007 MAOK MK-B
90 172414 TOYZIOYNH Z AT 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B
91 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TO KOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
92 170509 MANTZIAP, MNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
93 168116 ANTQN ANENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
94 171017 TZAMOY ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
95 171015 MAPA EYOYMIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
96 162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
97 159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
98 167304 TAMAAOTIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
99 163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
100 163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
101 159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
102 162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
103 169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
104 174481 KAANQNH BAPBAPA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
50m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
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148003
152748
147615
162119
141349
159886
158495
162270
163096
162324
160353
160354
155244
170855
178468
164084
163276
159520
163850
169552
162493
163989
167591
172204
175149
164374
166554
170848
181087
170719
174406
169998
165206
170836
167165
183540
169210
168248
164675
179090
164220
166257
166500
167479
167167
167161
169010
170728
176311
167484
156275
157176
160493
163248
162279
163258
160603
164861
158411
166732
170846
166519
168357
170312
157826

KANAITZHZ ZNYPIAQN 2001
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ 2001
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ 2003
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2004
ZTYANIAPAZ ©OQMAZ 2004
BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003
MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006
NATZO MNANATIQT 2004
AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005
KEAEZIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006
XANKIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2006
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PADAL 2005
KINTEPAHZ NANAFTQTHZ 2006
BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ 2006
OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005
METFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006
AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006
AMOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007
NTINAZ EYATTEAOZ 2007

KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB
AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZOXEAI TKATKA

BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ

KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
MMINOYMAKHZ EYZTAGIOZ

2007
2007
2007

KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 07
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ 2007
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006
ITTAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ @ 2005
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIO \ 2006
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZ 2 2006
TOPONIAHZ EYZTP 2006
XPHZTOY AAEZA 2006

2007

2007

2005

2003

2003

2004
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004
KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ 2004
XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ 2005
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANO 2001
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPI'IOZ 2004
TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMOZ 2006
KEXATIIAZ IOPAANHZ 2007
MEKOZ NEQPIIOZ 2006
OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004
KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA 2007
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003

HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
ATMOAKAA
ATOAKAA
AEA.TITOA.
APHZ
ATAAN.GEZ
A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
(6]0JC)
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
AEA.TITOA.
(6]0IC)

MAOK
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NEAMOAH

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
EATEK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
K.E.KOZANH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA

nr-B
MAIA
Mnri-A
MAIA
nr-A
Mnn-A
Mnr-A
nn-A
nr-B
nn-B
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
nri-A
nn-B
Mnri-A
MAIA
nr-B
E®HB
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA

166066 >AMAPAZ NEQPII0 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnr-B

164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 AMNOAKAA MAIA

171494 >OAIPOIMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 ATMOAKAA Mr-A

169919 ZTYAIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AMNOAKAA nn-B

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB

162595 MANQAAKOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA MAIA

158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 Ozon MAIA

165927 BAPBAPOYZHXZ MAPIOX 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B

157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB

155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB

156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB

173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B

172684 KONTHZ N'EQPIIO0x 2006 APHZ Mr-A

172495 MAMNAKONAYAHZ NANATIQTHX 2006 APHZ Mn-A

166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A @

168326 AITEAQOY TPIANTAGYANOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B \

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP &

155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ E®HB

158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB V

162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA

166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ NEQPIIO 2006 MAOK Mr-A

158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAI

158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MAOK n

170531 TZAOYZOI'AQY XPHZTOZ 2007 MAOK @

168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK %

165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXANHZ 2006 MAOK A

180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA

181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KMNZA K Mnn-A

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AST MAIA

167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZX 2006 AA AX Mnn-A

166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 A MAIA

167432 KOYPMMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ . nn-B

188737 MOYNAKAZ IQANNHZ 200 YAA. nr-B

175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 20 N.GEZ MAIA

165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ NAN.GEZ Mnr-A

163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX % OAYZ.OEZ EOHB

166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIO 0 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
200m YNOTIO -TENIKH T QN (50) 12/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ %

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:43.86
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH @ 2005 APHZ KP-A 02:44.88
166545 KANANH EY®OPOXYNH 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:45.60
162529 PAMOIMOYAQY AIKAT. 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:47.21
166300 AKPITIAQY ©OEOA 2006 XANO MK-A 02:50.14
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPY 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:50.24
163187 MAPATKAKH H NA H 2005 EATEK KP-A 02:50.36
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHX MK-A 02:50.80
166063 MIMOYZAQ, OAITH 2006 ATMOAKAA MK-A 02:52.98
167098 KOPZAB EDANIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 02:53.06
169502 HAKOY I 2007 AA AZTEPIA NMK-B 02:56.61
172172 KOIA 2007 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 02:58.55
165740 MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH 2006 MAOK MK-A 02:59.24
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIX 2006 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 03:00.68
162351 TErIOY FABPIHAIA 2006 AEA.TITOA. MK-A 03:00.71
166250 AAZKAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 03:05.44
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 03:13.94
177640 KEMIMEPA AGANAZIA NEQPIIA 2007 MAOK MK-B 03:32.39
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
171554 KAPANTQNA AEZTMOINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH NEAN
170502 >TIOYKH AAEZANAPA 2007 K.E.KOZANH NMK-B
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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170298 MAMAAOMOYAOQY MANATIQTA
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
158934 XAPIAAQOY ©EOAQPA

163674 KIZIPH IQANNA

167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH

162681 KPAMINOKOYKH KAAAIGEA
171574 AIAH ZYPMH

173414 ZBHPKOY AMAAIA

177114 TIOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA
177641 NAMAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA PAGAH
167461 KAANABPEZOY AEZMOINA
145501 MATAPIAOY NIKH

162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
167433 OEZ>AANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH
171015 MAPAKQOY EYOYMIA

168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA

162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA

2007 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
2006 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-A
2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
2005 N.A.B.EANA KP-A
2006 N.A.B.EANA NK-A
2003 APHZ NEAN
2006 APHZ NK-A
2006 APHZ MNK-A
2007 APHZ MNK-B
2007 APHZ MNK-B
2007 NAOK MNK-B
2006 E.A.T."AA. MNK-A
2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN
2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2006 AA AXTEPIA MNK-A
2006 AA AXTEPIA NK-A
2007 AA AXTEPIA MNK-B
2005 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2005 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
2005 OAYZ.OE=. KP-A
2005 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-

185838 MANQAH ArAGH 2005 NOKAANAMK KPp
200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ % 4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio /,, nyopia ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ KANAP 02:10.25
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAO MAIA 02:14.29
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:17.04
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrioz 2006 K.E.K Mn-A 02:19.64
179879 MYPIroz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 Mr-A 02:25.82
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 NH Mnn-A 02:26.61
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOZ 200 ZANH Mr-A 02:27.39
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 20 Mnn-A 02:27.75
154580 MIANAGAZ MIXAHA A.B.EANA EOHB 02:31.06
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ % Mn-A 02:34.44
163202 KAPAMITATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 0 EATEK MAIA 02:34.95
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOX 05 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 02:36.47
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI MAIA 02:36.69
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI nn-A 02:41.20
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ AHA 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 02:44.93
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ Mn-A 02:45.48
175993 TTANNIQTHZ NIKOAAO \ 2007 MHrAZ.HMA®© Mnr-B 02:47.40
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIO 2 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-A 02:47.84
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQN z 2005 APHZ MAIA 02:48.57
170726 XANKIAZ EMMAN 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 02:49.06
187306 =ZYAEPOZ IQA > 2006 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A 02:49.39
170602 MAPAZOIAOYX T'EQPA0Z 2007 K.E.KOZANH nn-B 02:49.67
169998 MOYPATI ANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 02:50.18
170326 ZKOYA 10z 2007 NAOK Mr-B 02:50.88
171599 TZOYAD OANOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B 02:51.09
166568 MATZ 2 KQNZTANTINOX NIKOA 2005 000 MAIA 02:53.75
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ 'PHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI Mnrn-B 02:57.43
163273 META=ZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 MAIA 02:59.72
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mnrn-B 03:00.90
165927 BAPBAPOYZHX MAPIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 03:01.22
170854 >ANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ Mnrn-B 03:09.26
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI ANAP
170846 KEXAITAZ IOPAANHZ 2007 KAO GEPMAI nn-B
166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIIOZ-PAGAHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mr-A
143094 TZIFrKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®HB
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169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
158858 >KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2002 NOKAANAMK EOHB
100m MPOZEIO - TENIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2020 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 'YN.
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O I'YN. 2
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ MK-A X .
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ NEAN &3 124.95
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ KP-A 1:25.02
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ NMK-B V 01:26.35
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA KP-A 01:27.02
171519 XAZIQTH EAMIZ ANNA 2007 K.E.KOZANH NMK-B 01:27.80
164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK KP- 01:28.55
162426 EYATTEAOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ K 01:28.82
161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA @ 01:29.41
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ % 01:30.28
169214 MAMNAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA A 01:30.87
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 01:32.20
167097 MAMNAOIKONOMOY MANATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.E MK-A 01:32.37
165440 MAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ /@ NMK-B 01:33.87
169379 ZAINANH zZQH 2007 HPAKA MK-B 01:34.08
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 MK-A 01:34.16
182653 NPHIOPIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA PAOAF 2006 A MK-A 01:34.24
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH OYZA NMK-B 01:34.31
166158 EYAOZIAAQY Z0OO®IA MK-A 01:34.57
170232 MOYAIOY NOAY=ENH AKAHZ NMK-B 01:35.25
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH % MK-A 01:35.81
174784 TIATTOYZH XPYZH 0 MAOK NMK-B 01:36.90
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 07 APHZ MK-B 01:37.06
175011 MAPXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAOYZA NMK-B 01:37.55
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NEG)E@ 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:38.07
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO NK-B 01:38.70
169888 KYPIMAIAOY MAPAZKEY @ 2007 MAOK MK-B 01:40.24
171554 KAPANTQNA AEZTMOIN '—% AZIA 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B 01:43.03
182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAA A 2007 NO MAKEA MK-B 01:43.15
188526 MEIMAPOI'AQY EY 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:43.63
177640 2007 MAOK MK-B 01:45.15
188553 TZIQTA ANAP 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:45.36
159188 TAXMATZIAQY @ 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A
162549 TPIKIQNH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A
170717 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
176173 2006 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
170823 2007 KAO GEPMAIL MK-B
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN
170297 ZAAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 2007 MAKEAONIK MK-B
166062 ZAMIMETOIAOY ANNA 2006 ATMOAKAA MK-A
169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B
171019 TAANANOINOYAQY EAENH 2007 A=QN 40 EK NMK-B
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A
169797 AEAHMAPA EANMIAA 2007 APHZ NMK-B
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ MK-A
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007 APHZ NMK-B
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA 2007 APHZ MK-B
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162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ KP-A
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ KP-A
170634 AGANAZOIOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA 2007 MAOK MK-B
177209 PIZA T'KAMIIPIEAA 2006 MAOK MK-A
169901 ABPAMIAQY EYOAAIA 2007 MAOK MK-B
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO KP-A
181229 KOIAIAPIAQY MAPIA KQNZTANTINA 2007 KNZA KENTA MK-B
180254 MMNAMIIATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANOH 2005 KNZA KENTA KP-A
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
176375 KAMIMA AIKATEPINH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A
100m MPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Zup
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ ANAP @05
109640 MANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANAP X 77
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA &3 :10.10
135248 TITOMOYAOZ 'ABPIHA 1998 XANO ANAP 1:10.51
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA V 01:10.98
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:12.83
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIO 2003 APHZ EOHB 01:13.22
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANA@ 01:13.82
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK n 01:14.72
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 @ 01:15.75
171494 >OAIPOIMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 ATMOAKAA % 01:15.88
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOAF 2005 000 A 01:15.92
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 01:16.05
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKA, MAIA 01:17.92
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40\E MAIA 01:18.43
159597 MHAIKOZ NMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.Z. MAIA 01:18.63
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ EOHB 01:18.64
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP MAIA 01:19.75
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ Mr-A 01:20.43
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA EOHB 01:20.71
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ \l : MAIA 01:23.42
166731 ANAPEAAHZ NEQPIIO , Mn-A 01:24.18
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOX 0 MAOK Mnrn-B 01:25.03
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 05 MAOK MAIA 01:25.85
176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 01:26.90
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX @ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:27.00
178788 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ Mnr-B 01:27.72
169614 MANQAOIMOYAOZ OPOE 2007 APHZ nn-B 01:28.17
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 01:31.42
169892 ATAGAITEAIAHZ ZA 2007 MAOK nn-B 01:32.24
184934 MMOTIATZHS STAYM 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnrn-B 01:35.11
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTA 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 01:35.70
172235 AKTZOIAQY IQA 2007 KAO OGEPMAI nr-B 01:35.79
174422 ZIAZI0Z AZFEPIO 2007 NMAOK nn-B 01:39.45
186114 KAPATTANMF 2007 E.A.T."AA. nr-B 01:40.13
187130 TIAKEPIA /:,‘"" IAEIOZ 2006 MAOK Mnn-A 01:40.87
184234 TZATMA QPIrIoz 2007 MAOK nrn-B 01:42.16
180093 TAIPO AZTAZIOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B 01:46.38
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATTIC 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
166328 ZANAKQZITAZ AMNOAAQN 2006 EATEK Mnn-A
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mn-A
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mnr-A
170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007 KAO GEPMAIL nn-B
163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.E.KOZANH MAIA
190471 KAPABOATZOZ AITEAOZ 2007 K.E.KOZANH nn-B
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174596 AXMAPIAHZ METPOX 2007 MAKEAONIK nn-B

184409 MEroz TEPIrIoz 2007 MAKEAONIK Mnrn-B

157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®HB

160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMOAKAA MAIA

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA EOHB

158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA EOHB

171496 ZKOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO: 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA nn-B

169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A

119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX ANAP

175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE] 2005 APHZ MAIA

169900 MMNOMNITZHZ ©OEOCAQPOX 2007 MAOK nn-B

169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B

170328 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAMATIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B

153305 MPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAOK ANAP

144976 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. ANAP

163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 MAIA @

173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B \

178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA &

183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEz MAIA

167432 KOYPMIMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nr-B ?‘

171378 XANENAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B

178697 MMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mr-A
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH FrYNAIKQN (50) @2/1/2020 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ /’@

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio pia ZUHHETOXNG
158413 HAIAAOY AGANASIA 2003 MAOK w\’ 09:33.47
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA A 10:13.61
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ KP-A 10:15.38
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAO KP-A 10:23.47
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAHO/@ KP-A
166557 KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAN MK-B
166251 NAAOTMOYAQY EYAITEAIA NMK-B
171839 NETA BAZIAIA MK-B
107964 NAPIAQOY ZTEANA YN
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA MK-A
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA KP-A
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2 NK-B
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAGAHAIA 004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
170502 ZTIOYKH AAEZANAPA 07 K.E.KOZANH MK-B
169722 KENTEMOZIAQY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH NMK-B
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA @ 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN.

162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AE F@ 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH x 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH @IA 2004 APHZ KP-A
162208 AMOZTOAOQOY IQAN 2005 APHZ KP-A
162186 AIMOZTOAOQY ZTY. 2005 APHZ KP-A
166050 NKIOYZENA N OMNOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ MK-A
172412 EAMAZH AN 2007 MAOK MK-B
136126 MT 1998 MAOK I'YN.
158478 2004 APHZ KP-A
158961 2004 MAOK KP-A
160402 2004 000 KP-A
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNG
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 15:48.51
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB 16:43.05
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 ozon MAIA 16:45.88
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 17:09.39
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ E®HB 18:00.35
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159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIOZ

176070 ZAIOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ

172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ

166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ

156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIOZ
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ

166022 ®AZIOZ AMOZTOANOZ

171505 NMAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
169614 MANQAOIMOYAOZ OP®EAZ
167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ

163920 BAIF'AATZOIAOY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC

2004
2005
2007
2007
2003
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005

KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

MAIA
NAIA
nn-B
nr-B
E®HB
Mnri-A
Mnn-A
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
E®HB
NAIA
MAIA
Mnr-A
nn-B
nr-B
MAIA
MNAIA

nn-A &
NAIA ?
NAIA @.

/

18:31.91
19:03.97
19:31.71
21:28.10

S
O

1/2020 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio K;ﬁﬁ\q SUHHETOXNAG
109640 MANTHS NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XAN® W 00:31.24
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.13
135404 NOYTZIAS OEOAQPOX 1998 APHZ P 00:32.15
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITTEAOZ 2004 APHX MAIA 00:32.15
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 HPAKAH ANAP 00:32.24
135248 TITOMOYAOZ 'ABPIHA 1998 XANO @ ANAP 00:32.37
153305 MPAZANAKHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAOK ANAP 00:32.79
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 N MAIA 00:32.96
163934 KPETITS MIXAIAO 2004 MAIA 00:33.27
164206 KPYQNAZ NAEQNIAAZ MAIA 00:33.41
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIMNMNOZ MAIA 00:33.61
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX E®HB 00:33.92
157176 NABPOZIAHS TAZIAPXHZ % HPAKAHE E®OHB 00:34.23
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAX 0 ATIOAKAA MAIA 00:34.25
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHE XAPIAAOZ PA 05 00O MAIA 00:34.85
163438 NTAOYNTAKH>Z EMMANOYHA 2003 0006 E®HB 00:35.09
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ @ 2005 K.Z.%.2005 MAIA 00:35.20
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ 2004 K.Z.2.2005 MAIA 00:35.22
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHS XPHE @ 2003 A.l.Z.MN.KA E®OHB 00:35.23
171494 ZOAIPOIMNOYAOZ ZABB 2006 AMOAKAA nn-A 00:35.24
163248 KAMANTZAKHE IQAN 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:35.61
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:35.90
160354 STYAIAPAZ OQMA 2004 AMOAKAA MAIA 00:36.48
161701 NIKOYAHZ MNA 2004 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 00:36.59
180983 KAPAKETIA dOP 2004 000 MAIA 00:36.79
166178 MOYPATI PATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:37.28
166731 ANAPE PrIO= 2006 KAO OEPMAI nn-A 00:38.13
163851 KOAQNI >TOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:38.20
178788 MAMNAASNOYAOS MIXAHA 2007 APHE nn-B 00:39.50
169892 AFAGAITEAIAHZ ZABBAX 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:41.20
167800 KATSAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A 00:41.62
170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHX 2007 KAO ©OEPMAI nn-B 00:41.88
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 00:42.39
172235 AKTZOIAQOY IQANNHZ 2007 KAO ©OEPMAI nn-B 00:43.74
184234 TZATMAAHZ FEQPIIOS 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:44.07
186114 KAPATTANNHZ NMOAYZOZz 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 00:45.73
187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 MAOK nn-A 00:46.62
182539 AIAMANTOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APXEAAOZ nn-B 00:48.16
169899 TITOMOYAOS AAESANAPOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:48.94
180093 TAIPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 APHX nn-B 00:49.07
167432 KOYPMMANIAHS BAZIAEIOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 00:49.88

1



42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

O ONOGOOUBLAWNR

N NNNNNK®RERRB B | B B & [
b WNEFROOVOONOGOUDLDWNERDO

188737 MNMOYANAKAZ IQANNHZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 00:56.38
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATTIC 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
184934 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B
169632 TTAMOYTZHZ MANAINIQTHZ 2007 EATEK Mnrn-B
166328 ZANAKQZTAZ AMNMOAAQN 2006 EATEK Mnn-A
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA
170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
170602 MAPAZOI'AQY M'EQPI1Ioz 2007 K.E.KOZANH nn-B
184409 TMEroz TEPIrIoz 2007 MAKEAONIK Mnrn-B
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA E®OHB
171496 KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINO: 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA Mnr-B
170247 KAPAKAZIAHZ EMMANOYHA 2007 A=QN 40 EK nn-B
170135 ZYPOYXIAHZ AITEAOZ 2007 N.A.B.EANA Mnr-B
174944 ®ANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA @
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ E®HB \
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ nr-B &
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ nn-B
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mr-A V
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX ANAP
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ EOH
175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE] 2005 APHZ n
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK @
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK %
174422 ZIAZIOZ AZTEPIOX 2007 NMAOK B
169900 MMNOMMNITZHZ OEOCAQPOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B
170328 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAMATIOZ 2007 NMAOK nn-B
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 MAOK @ Mr-A
144976 =ANGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 A ANAP
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ e MAIA
188215 MAPOYZHZ ZQTHPIOX Mn-A
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAIA
171378 XAAENAHZ AHMHTPIOZ nn-B
178697 MMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ Mr-A
163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX 3 . EOHB
50m NMPOZOIO0 - TENIKH I QN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO f/\ E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
158609 TKOYNTA KQNSTANTINA =/ 2003 APHS NEAN 00:36.62
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:37.42
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKO @AN 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:38.30
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH x 1997 00O I'YN. 00:38.33
166182 MM2NIAAQOY MEAHOM% 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:38.92
161323 AIITAQY OEOAQP 2004 APHZ KP-A 00:39.04
171519 XAZIQTH EANIZ A 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B 00:39.19
164902 AOYTZOIMOYA (0] 2005 A=QN 40 EK KP-A 00:39.38
165716 ZAINANH ZQ 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:39.54
159703 XATZETOI, AANH 2004 ATMOAKAA KP-A 00:39.78
161898 TZAKA EPINH 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:39.98
166906 PIITA A 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:40.59
172412 EAMA 2007 MAOK MK-B 00:40.83
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:41.01
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:41.22
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:41.53
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:41.55
161864 NIKOAAIAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATOAKAA KP-A 00:41.58
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:42.13
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:42.45
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:42.60
182653 TPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAF 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:42.68
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 2007 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 00:42.97
170232 MOYAIOY NOAY=ENH 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 00:43.00
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:43.05
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167097 MAMNAOIKONOMOQY NMANATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:43.10
165440 MAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:43.22
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:43.42
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:43.78
169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMNOAKAA MK-B 00:43.79
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:44.33
175338 TKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:44.79
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 00:44.97
169888 KYPIMAIAOY MAPAZKEYH 2007 MAOK MK-B 00:45.68
177209 PIZA TKAMIIPIEAA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:45.81
174784 TAITOYZH XPYZH 2007 MAOK MK-B 00:46.25
170244 AEANATIOPTA NIKOMAXH 2007 A=QN 40 EK NMK-B 00:48.05
188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA 2007 NO MAKEA
188526 MEIMAPOIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 MAOK
183685 XYZA MEIKI 2007 XANO
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
166557 KAANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAMNOAH
166251 NAAOTMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH
147588 BAAXOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 NO MAKEA .
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ
171554 KAPANTQNA AEZIMOINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 KAO GEPMAIL HK-@
162281 MIXAHAOQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK K
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 AMNOAKAA @
181451 NMOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA %
175952 TPIXAKH AIKATEPINH 2007 A=QN 40 EK
171019 TAANANOIMOYAQY EAENH 2007 A=QN 40 EK NMK-B
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.E NEAN
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.E@ MK-A
169797 AEAHMAPA EANMIAA 2007 APHZ MK-B
169006 ®AOYAH APETH MK-A
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH MK-B
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA NMK-B
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA KP-A
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH KP-A
162943 XAZA EAIAN % MAOK KP-A
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA 0 MAOK NMK-B
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 03 APHZ NEAN
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZN 2003 APHZ NEAN
176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA % 2006 MAOK MK-A
169901 ABPAMIAQY EYOAAIA 2007 MAOK NMK-B
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA @ 2004 XANO KP-A
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO NK-B
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O 'YN
143544 MANTEAIAAQY Ax 2001 00O YN
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQP PYMINH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
162106 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
167304 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
159107 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
162530 TOYAOQY, \l/ 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
174481 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
177640 A 2007 MAOK MK-B
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ NEAN
176375 KAMIMA AIKATEPINH 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA MK-A
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Karnyopia ZUMMETOXNAG
107657 MENAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 1990 NMAOK ANAP 00:52.25
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.23
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:56.43
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.45
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:56.63
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:57.34
155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. E®HB 00:58.48
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162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005
165880 N'KOrKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005
163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2004
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANO 2001
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOZ 2006
164461 TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ 2004
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2004
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOXZ 2004
178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004
165916 XPYZOXTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX 2006
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAAOZ 2007
164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006
172495 MNAMAKONAYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2006
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX 2006
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005
164374 MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006

177780 ®IAIMEIKAZ XPHZTOX 2005

170720 KATOIAOY NANAMIQTHZ 2007
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006

162493 XAAKIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ

167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOX 20
187605 Z®INMMAZ MANATIQTHZ 208

165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOX ,
168248 MIMNINOYMAKHZ EYZTAGIOZ 0

172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ 06
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ @ 2006
170326 >KOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2007
183558 ZAPI®AZ KQNZTANTINO 2004
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZ 2006
154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ 2005
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ MEFP, 2007
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ ME 2006
169632 2007
166731 2006
173597 2007
166568 2005
164080 2005
166816 2006
165927 BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ 2007
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ 2006
181952 ZENKA ANTON 2007
170846 KEXAIIAZ IOPAANHZ 2007
170838 =ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2007
190471 KAPABOATZOZ AITEAOZ 2007
184934 MMOIIATZHZ XTAYPOX 2007
169919 ZTYAIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007
167432 KOYPMIANIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2007
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2007
175348 ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006

186114 KAPATTANNHZ MOAYZOZ 2007

MAOK
K.2.2.2005
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
K.E.KOZANH
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
K.E.KOZANH
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

MAOK
ATAAN.OEZ
HPAKAHZ
ATAAN.OEZ
ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ
NEAMOAH
K.2.2.2005
MAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA

NAIA
nri-A
E®HB
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
NAIA
ANAP

APHZ
OK NAOYZA MNAIA

HPAKAH nn-B
HPAK/\H@ MNAIA
NEAT nn-A
nr-A

MAIA

PMAI nr-A

AKAHZ nn-A

® MAKEA MNAIA
ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
HPAKAHZ nr-B
A.lZ.M.KA nn-A
HPAKAHZ nr-B
AA AZTEPIA nn-A
MAOK nr-B
ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
HPAKAHZ nri-A
N.A.B.EANA MAIA
MAOK nr-B
NEAMOAH nn-A
EATEK nr-B
KAO ©EPMAIL nn-A
APHZ nr-B
(6]JC) MAIA
A=QN 40 EK MNAIA
K.E.KOZANH Mnn-A
AEA.MTOA. nr-B
N.A.B.EANA Mnn-A
E.A.T."AA. nr-B
KAO ©EPMAIL nn-B
HPAKAHZ nr-B
K.E.KOZANH nn-B
NEAMOAH nr-B
ATMOAKAA nn-B
E.A.T."AA. nr-B
E.A.T."AA. nn-B
MHrAZ.HMA®© Mnr-A
E.A.T."AA. nn-B
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179090 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
176408 AHMOITANNHZ ZIMYPIAQN
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATTIS
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
161734 >TE®OMOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZINEIOZ

167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
167173 MIMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHX
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
170728 NANNAKOYAHZ BAIOX
174955 ANIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ

176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPIIO=
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
162279 KYTMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX
163271 NAGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOZ
181087 NTINAZ EYAITEAOZ

174596 AXMAPIAHZ METPOZ

170312 KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA

160353 NMOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOZ
169923 TZIQNHZ MIXAHA

167784 KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ

145849 6QMOINOY ZABBAZ

2007 NEATMOAH
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2006 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 NEATMOAH
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 HPAKAHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAH

2006
2007
2007 MA

01 APHZ

167792 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ K
170247 KAPAKAZIAHZ EMMANOYHA @ A=QN 40 EK

155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
141349 NAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTIN
171492 XPIZTO®OHZ ANAPEAZ @
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ \
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZI%
180093 NAIPOZ ANAXTAZXI

171505 NMAMAAHZ AHMH

169506 METPIAHZ MEQRNIOZ
172684 KONTHZ MEQPIio

169216 10z
166052 ANNHZ
169614 0% OP®EAZ
178788 OYAOZ MIXAHA

169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOX

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHXZ

132305 TZO0YMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ

164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

175345 MAPANTZIAHXZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE]
182288 MIMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ

166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
158515 MANOZX AMOZTOAOZ

147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ

2002 APHZ
2000 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
1998 APHZ
1997 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2001 NAOK

01:24.39
01:26.16
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136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ NEQPIIO 2006 MAOK Mr-A
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ 2006 MAOK Mnn-A
163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 MNMAOK MAIA
176070 ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX 2005 MAOK MAIA
174422 ZIAZI0Z AZTEPIOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B
169899 TITOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
169900 MMNOMMNITZHZ OEOCAQPOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B
184234 TZATMAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B
170746 BOZNAKIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2007 NMAOK nn-B
170531 TZAOYZOIAQY XPHZTOZ 2007 MAOK Mnrn-B @
169892 ATAGAITEAIAHZ ZABBAZ 2007 MAOK nn-B \
187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 MAOK Mnr-A &
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDANOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
175135 AHMHTPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 MAOK Mnr-B ?‘
170328 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAMATIOZ 2007 MAOK nn-B
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATMIQTHZ 2006 MAOK nn-
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXANHZ 2006 MAOK n
165206 TZOXEAI NKArkKA 2005 MAOK @
168510 =ANGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. %
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAOAF 2005 000 A
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
171378 XANENAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 E.AT."A nn-B
191733 TKIZTO ®AABIO 2006 ATAAN. Mnr-A
163081 ZENTEPHXZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ. . EOHB
152748 TAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 AP, ANAP
170670 ZEZKOYPHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ 2007 x nn-B
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH rvm@ (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO @uareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
MERIZAJ NIKOL Q%‘ALB TYN. 00:58.97
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 0 APHZ NEAN 01:00.92
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 04 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:03.19
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 01:03.53
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA @ 2003 MAOK NEAN 01:03.79
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:03.84
159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:03.87
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAIN AZIA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 01:03.97
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:04.23
162111 ZMHAIQTIAQY AA EZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 01:04.90
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 01:05.36
162336 TKOIrkKA XPIZTW 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 01:05.53
161018 NTOYPAKOIAQY ANKA MAPIA 2005 APHZ KP-A 01:05.72
145501 MATAPIAQ, 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 01:06.08
158445 KIOzH -ENENH 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:06.26
163369 AEMEPT. PAGAHAIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:06.33
162201 ANTQ ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:06.65
167795 AAEZANAPIAH BAZINIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK MK-A 01:06.71
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:06.98
166165 IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:07.05
171574 AINH ZYPMH 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:07.29
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:07.32
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:07.54
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:07.73
169722 KENTEMOZIAQY ZQH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MK-B 01:08.07
162530 TOYAQOYINH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:08.50
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:08.57
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:08.60
166303 YOANTIAOQOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO© MK-A 01:08.99
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170634 AGANAZOMOYAQOY MAPIA IQANNA

170502 >TIOYKH AAEZANAPA
159592 MAATIAOY EIPHNH
167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH
173414 ZBHPKOY AMAAIA
162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ

166063 MIMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
169884 KAMOITANNH XPIZTINA
167840 MOYAA XPYZA

170507 NOIT'OGETH ANAZTAZIA
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA
166158 EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA
143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMNAZIA
166062 ZAMMETOIAQY ANNA
169379 ZAIMNANH ZQH

162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH
173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
170717 KANANTZAKH AAEZIA
167461 KAANABPEZOY AEZMOINA
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA
170232 NMOYAIOY NMOAY=ENH
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH
167099 KOP>ABBIAOY EPMIONH
162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANGOH

2007 NAOK

2007 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2007 APHZ

2006 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2004 NAOK

2006 AMOAKAA
2006 XANO

2007 NAOK

2006 XANO

2007 EATEK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2001 00O

2006 AMOAKAA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2007 HPAKAHZ
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2007 NAOK

2007 HPAKAHZ
2007 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A.T.Z.N.KA

MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-A

171575 AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA 2007 APHZ

174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 KP-A
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 MNK-A
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH KP-A
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH MNK-A
176253 ANATNQZTOIMOYAOQOY BAZIAIKH MAP MNK-B
182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA MNK-B
183685 XYZA METKI 20 XA MNK-B
172378 KATINOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 200NN MNK-B
170244 AEAAATIOPTA NIKOMAXH MNK-B
170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 007 HPAKAHZ MNK-B
171840 MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET 06 HPAKAHZ NK-A
175952 TPIXAKH AIKATEPINH 2007 A=QN 40 EK MNK-B
170243 BIOAITZH MAATZA ZTEAAA @ 2007 A=QN 40 EK MNK-B
164875 MNAZIMAAA >QTHPIA 2004 NEATMOAH KP-A
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ @ 2006 NEATMOAH MNK-A
171839 NETA BAZIAIA \ 2007 NEATMOAH MNK-B
173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH % 2007 NEAMOAH MNK-B
167606 KAKATE OYPANIA 2006 K.x.%.2005 NK-A
177164 ANATNQZTOIMOYA NA XPIZTI 2007 NO MAKEA MNK-B
167164 MANAMA KQN NTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ NK-A
167180 MIOYPOY, INA 2007 HPAKAHZ MNK-B
166749 ANAPE ®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
160496 MAZQOYT TIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
160483 AEPM OlrAQOY M'EQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN
163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL MK-A
171519 XAZIQTH EAMIZ ANNA 2007 K.E.KOZANH MNK-B
176488 A®ENTOYAIAQOY MNAPAZKEYH 2007 K.E.KOZANH MNK-B
162275 AXMAPIAQY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN
169140 MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK NK-A
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MNK-A
170297 ZAAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA 2007 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAQOY APTEMIZ 2007 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
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100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

159703
182653
181451
170242
171019
170137
159601
157452
160395
169797
152563
166341
166055
170101
169507
165440
169799
169873
177114
180091
161323
162117
162419
162208
162186
165937
166545
162943
166314
188788
162362
172412
162691
166162
166156
158736
136126
141230
147154
158516
174784
160382
158478
156040
169901
161445
165938
158611
169502
166182
158705
163327
188553
162106
169214
169503
171015
159114
167304
163077
163075
159107
169219
174481
176375

XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
PHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PADAL
MOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA
NTAH NE®EAH

FAAANOIMOYAOY EAENH
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA

PHIFINOY AGHNA

KEXAT'TA EAENH

MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
AEAHMAPA EAMIAA

XATZH MAPIA

AAAKIAQY ©EOAQPA

OPEITIAOY MAPIA

AININAKH AAEZANAPA
MANATTQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA
MAZXAAH ZANOOYAA
KOPAANOYAH EAENH

XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH
IOPAANIAQY XPIZTINA

KABBAGA IQANNA

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY EAENH
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA

KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
XAZA EAIAN

AITKA ANAZTAZIA

ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
BEAOYZOY IQANNA
EAMAZH ANNA
MMNErFAH MAPIA
MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
NAZIQKA IQANNA
2YPOY ZTYAIANH
MAPMAPA EAIZABET
NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
MHTZAAH EAENH
MANOY EAENH
MArTOYzH XPYZH
KYPOY AYAIA

FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBIN @
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ K
ABPAMIAQY EY@A/\I%
MAMAAOMOYAOY TA

AGANAZIAAQY A
ZHKOMNOYAQOY EN
HAKOY IQZHOINA

ENH

FQNIAAQY,
ZEMEPT,

AOIKOY ANAPEAN
KAPATP Y AIKATEPINH
TZIQT APONIKH AIKATEPINH
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH

MAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA
MAPAKOQOY EYOYMIA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOMH
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
KONTOAAZOY EAENH
XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZIAIKH MAPIE
KAAQNH BAPBAPA

KAMIMA AIKATEPINH

2004 AMOAKAA

2006 A.T.Z.M.KA

2007 A.T.Z.N.KA

2007 A=QN 40 EK
2007 A=QN 40 EK
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2005 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 APHZ
2004 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2006 NAOK
2005

2007 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 A.M.Z.MN.KA

KP-A
MNK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A

NEAN
MNK-B
MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
KP-A
MK-A
MNK-B
MNK-B
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
MNK-A
KP-A
MK-A
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154018 BOITANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK NEAN
200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 5
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO ANAP 02:10.62
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB 02:16.87
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 02:35.60
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:53.60
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 03:01.76
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ O@EMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A
170848 AMOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI Mnr-B
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrioz 2006 K.E.KOZANH nn-A
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
166066 >AMAPAZ NEQPI1I0 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnr-B @
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB \
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ MAIA &
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ EOHB
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP ?‘
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx 1995 APHX ANAP
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ EQH@
170836 BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA n
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. @
200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (50 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNAG
166050 M'KIOYZENA NMETPOMNOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ VI'IK-A 02:42.52
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAK/\H@ KP-A 02:47.40
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP-A 02:48.33
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 K I KP-A 02:54.84
170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 MAI MK-B 03:01.10
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA 200 HZ NMK-B 03:18.38
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 20 OAH KP-A
175011 MAPXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA A.NAOYZA NMK-B
169883 EYAOZIAAOY AHMHTPA %} MK-B
143167 TOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 0 MAOK I'YN.
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 03 APHZ NEAN
169884 KAMOTITANNH XPIZTINA 2007 MAOK NMK-B
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
185838 MANQAH ArAGH 2005 NOKAAAMK KP-A
100m YNTIO -TE I@NAPQN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ I\ 7
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZI 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:57.79
158503 AANIHA EYAITEA 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:02.44
166542 2003 APHZ EOHB 01:02.99
179879 2006 K.x.>.2005 Mr-A 01:06.15
160353 2004 ATMNOAKAA MAIA 01:07.31
163258 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:07.88
172410 2006 MAOK Mnr-A 01:08.22
166522 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mnn-A 01:08.61
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA EOHB 01:09.58
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOX 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mn-A 01:09.99
163202 KAPAMITATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK MAIA 01:10.65
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:10.98
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 01:11.10
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTED®ANO 2001 KAO GEPMAI ANAP 01:12.17
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MAIA 01:12.81
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL MAIA 01:13.22
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPI10z 2006 APHZ Mr-A 01:13.54
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA MAIA 01:14.06
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA MAIA 01:16.25
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 MAOK Mnn-A 01:17.13
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166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ nn-A 01:17.40
169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK Mnr-B 01:17.55
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 01:17.62
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B 01:17.69
175993 INANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 MHrAZ.HMA®© nn-B 01:17.86
169895 OYZOYNOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ
170602 MAPAZOI'AQY M'EQPIIOZ 2007 K.E.KOZANH
171599 TZOYADAZ STEDGANOZ 2007 MAOK
173120 KAAANIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
166816 KAZANAZ N'EQPIrIOZ-PAGAHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH
174793 MIMNEPIAHZ FEQPIIO 2005 HPAKAHZ
170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA 2007 HPAKAHZ
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIOZ 2005 MAOK
187306 =ZYAEPOZ IQANNHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAIL
170846 KEXAI'TAZ IOPAANHZ 2007 KAO OGEPMAI
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ PHIOPIOX 2007 KAO GEPMAI
169923 TZIQNHZ MIXAHA 2007 AMNOAKAA
169919 ZTYAIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AMNOAKAA
170854 >ANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ
170728 NTANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ 2006 MAOK
170531 TZAOYZOIAQY XPHZTOZ 2007 MAOK
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPII0 2006 NEAMNOAH
167479 KOKKINOXZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAH
176408 AHMOI'TANNHZ ZMYPIAQN 2007 HPAK/\H@
174955 AIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ 2007 HPAKA
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 HP,
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ 2006 MAI
181087 NTINAZ EYAITEAOZ 200 ZANH
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Ox 20 AQYZA
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX A.NAOYZA
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX % A.l.Z.M.KA
165927 BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ 007 AEA.MTOA.
167105 ATAZ AGANAZIOZ 06 N.A.B.EANA
169506 METPIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ
172495 MAMNAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHX 2006 APHZ
169614 MANQAOIOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ
169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2007 APHZ
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AOANAZ 1999 APHZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANN 1998 APHX
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHS MEZPI; 2006 MAOK
170326 ZKOYAHZ ANTQN NA(/ 2007 MAOK
187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BA S 2006 MAOK
175135 AHMHTPIAAK [ZTANTINOZ 2007 MAOK
163438 NTAOYNT. ANOYHA 2003 000
166568 MATZzOY, ARZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 000
166173 NATZIO2) AZI0Z MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
183558 ZAPICD QNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEZ
178697 MMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 2002 NOKAANAMK
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ
100m YNTIO - TENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia SUHHETOXNG
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:12.14
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:16.11
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 01:16.20
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:16.21
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A 01:16.48
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176488 A®ENTOYAIAQOY MAPAZKEYH 2007 K.E.KOZANH

162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ

162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AXTEPIA

165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ

166300 AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA 2006 XANO

162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA

166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AXTEPIA

162529 PAMOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA

179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEATMOAH

173414 ZBHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ

169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ

162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAzZ.HMA®©

162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ

163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK

167433 OEZ>AANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AXTEPIA

167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA

166356 TMAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMOAKAA

172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH 2007 KAO ©EPMAIL

165740 MMEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH 2006 NAOK

176173 AOYAIEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL

166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI

168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AXTEPIA

166250 AA>KAAOMOYAQY MAPIA 2007 NEATMOAH

182540 NABPOZIAOY AAIKH 2006 APXENAOZ

171554 KAPANTQNA AEZMOINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 KAO ©EPMAI

174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMOAH

182535 KITZOY EAMIAA 2007 APXENAOZ .
177640 KEMIMEPA AGANAZIA MEQPIIA 2007 NAOK MNK-B 01:43.47
162549 TPIKIQNH M'EQPIIA 2004 NEAHO/‘@ KP-A
164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAIN KP-A
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA API'YPQ MNK-A
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA MNK-B
166251 NAAONOYAQOY EYAITEAIA MNK-B
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH MNK-B
173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH 200\ MNK-B
172378 KATINOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA MNK-B
167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH 006 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 06 HPAKAHZ NK-A
171840 MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZ>ABET 2006 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
169379 ZAlMNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ MNK-B
162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A
166434 AAANA MYPOTH 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
159612 KAPAKAANH I®IFENEIL 2004 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAEN 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN
166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKAT 2006 MAKEAONIK MNK-A
170298 MAMAAOMOYAOY 2007 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
158934 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
162351 2006 AEA.MTOA. NK-A
157452 2003 APHZ NEAN
147140 2001 APHZ 'YN.
171574 2006 APHZ MNK-A
170102 2007 APHZ MNK-B
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ MNK-B
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ MNK-B
177114 TIOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZ MNK-B
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MNK-B
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ MNK-A
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 NAOK KP-A
173114 KAAAITZOTAQOY XPYZOYAA 2007 NAOK MNK-B
177641 NAMAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA PAGAH 2007 NAOK MNK-B
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 NAOK KP-A
161445 MAMAAOMOYAOQOY MANATIQTA 2004 NAOK KP-A
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH 2006 NAOK MNK-A
167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. NK-A
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169502 HAKOY IQZHOINA

170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH

169503 MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA
171015 MAPAKQY EYOYMIA

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA

169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQOY BAZIAIKH MAPIE
162530 TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET

169888 KYPIMAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH

2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007

AA AZTEPIA
ATAAN.OEZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

800m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B

12/1/2020 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA ;
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
167844 TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA
176070 ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B \
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB &
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH nn-A
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A V
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEANOAH nn-B
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-

170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA 2007 HPAKAHZ n
168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ @
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ %
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI A
170847 AEAHTTANNHZ 'PHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI Mnrn-B
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168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ MAIA
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ Mnr-A
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Ox EOHB
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAIA
166066 ZAMAPAZ N'EQPIIOz nn-B
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ MAIA
154829 OIAINMIAHZ MNAPAZKEYAZ Mnn-A
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ Mnrn-B
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 3 E®HB
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ MAIA
164374 MEIAZ NIKOAAOZ 06 APHZ Mn-A
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ @ 1998 MAOK ANAP
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX 2007 MAOK nn-B
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQ \ 2002 MAOK EOHB
166730 XATZHXPIZTOOHZ N >3 2006 MAOK Mn-A
168510 =ANGOINOYAOZ A 2 2005 E.A.T."AA. MAIA
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
168590 MEPFANTHZ A EA 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnr-A
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ, ZTYA (0)2 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-A
170104 >*KOYAAK EMMANQOYHA I/ 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnr-B
1500 OEPO - TENIKH NFr'YNAIKQN (50) 12/1/2020 Anoy.
TEAIK IPEZ

AM Ovop WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXNG
158961 MMOIKOTE EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MAOK KP-A 18:58.82
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A 19:21.75
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ KP-A 19:51.49
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
170823 TAMAAOINOYAOQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OGEPMAI NMK-B
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162280 KIOZKEPIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
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159439 NAKKA AGHNA

169507 MANATIIQTIAOY MAPIA PA®AHAIA
169874 NAAA EAENH

162358 KANANH >TYAIANH ANAZTAXIA
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 5230355

2004 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2007 APHZ
2004 APHX
2007 AA AXTEPIA

KP-A
MNK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
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